
      2025 FFB Week 13 Team Totals

Family & Friends

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 58 Trades: 55 Trades: 74 Trades: 78 Trades: 76

QB Maye 36 QB Prescott 37 QB Maye 36 QB Hurts 21 QB J. Allen 27

QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36 QB Goff 33 QB Lawrence 29

RB Achane 40 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30

RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26

FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5

WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6

WR Robinson, W. 14 WR Collins 35 WR Robinson, W. 14 WR Waddle 13 WR Waddle 13

WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR McMillan, T. 15 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR Shakir 3 WR Shakir 3

TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31

K Aubrey 25 K Aubrey 25 K Aubrey 25 K Aubrey (25) K Aubrey (25)

DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Chargers 25 DEF Browns 7

W/C Gonzalez (13) W/C Dolphins (21) W/C Dolphins (21) W/C McPherson 40 W/C McPherson 40

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 10

TOTAL: 327 TOTAL: 332 TOTAL: 309 TOTAL: 265 TOTAL: 249

Tom Beth CraigW Trent Christina
Trades: 64 Trades: 78 Trades: 49 Trades: 61 Trades: 91

QB Stafford 15 QB J. Allen 27 QB L. Jackson 5 QB Mahomes 44 QB Hurts 21

QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36

RB McCaffery 22 RB Achane 40 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB Achane 40

RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Gibbs, J. 15 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30

RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB N/A RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26

FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Wilson, E. 2 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5

WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Chase 31 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6

WR Waddle 13 WR Collins 35 WR Collins 35 WR Waddle 13 WR Robinson, W. 14

WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR McMillan, T. 15 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9

TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31

K Aubrey 25 K Aubrey 25 K Boswell (0) K Boswell (0) K Myers 40

DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Broncos 6 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Rams 4

W/C Szmyt (-1) W/C Szmyt (-1) W/C Santos 7 W/C Fitzgerald 8 W/C Gonalez (13)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 287 TOTAL: 364 TOTAL: 179 TOTAL: 300 TOTAL: 267

      2025 FFB Week 13 Team Totals
Higher Ed

CarlP Ernesto Chad Ryan Zach
Trades: 56 Trades: 66 Trades: 48 Trades: 52 Trades: 33

QB Stafford 15 QB Stafford 15 QB Maye 36 QB L. Jackson 5 QB J. Allen 27

QB Brissett 36 QB Brissett 36 QB Lawrence 29 QB Brissett 36 QB Purdy 22

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB J. Taylor 23 RB J. Taylor 23

RB Warren 12 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Williams, K. 21

RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Marks, W. 10 RB Tracy 3

FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Wilson, E. 2 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5

WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Chase 31 WR Rice, R. 38 WR St. Brown -1

WR Waddle 13 WR Olave 18 WR Egbuka 13 WR Collins 35 WR Egbuka 13

WR McMillan, T. 15 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR McMillan, T. 15 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR McMillan, T. 15

TE McBride 31 TE Kittle 19 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31

K Boswell 0 K Aubrey 25 K Boswell (0) K Boswell (0) K Bates (5)

DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Broncos 6 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Seahawks 64

W/C Wilson, M.(9)  W/C Santos (7) W/C Santos 7 W/C Santos 7 W/C Santos 40

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 245 TOTAL: 280 TOTAL: 248 TOTAL: 298 TOTAL: 263

Kel&Karen Kristie Steve Berry Heather DaveT
Trades: 53 Trades: 46 Trades: 41 Trades: 52 Trades: 46

QB Maye 36 QB J. Allen 27 QB J. Allen 27 QB Maye 36 QB J. Allen 27

QB Goff 33 QB Brissett 36 QB Purdy 22 QB Goff 33 QB Goff 33

RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Williams, K. 21 RB Gibbs, J. 15 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Etienne 7

RB Henderson, T. 26 0 RB N/A RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Charbonnet, Z. 17

FB Gainwell 5 0 FB Gainwell 5 FB Allgeier 14 FB Gainwell 5 FB Allgeier 14

WR Nacua 17 WR St. Brown -1 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Nacua 17 WR Smith-Njigba 6

WR Diggs 8 WR Brown, AJ 50 WR Collins 35 WR Waddle 13 WR Flowers, Z. 1

WR Williams, J. 42 WR N/A WR McMillan, T. 15 WR Franklin (+5) 6 WR Shakir 3

TE McBride 31 TE Kelce 17 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE Kittle 19

K Loop (1) K Reichard -1 K Loop (1) K Gonzalez (+5) 13 K Aubrey 25

DEF Ravens 4 DEF Ravens 4 DEF Ravens 4 DEF Chargers 25 DEF Lions 1

W/C Santos 7 W/C Loveland (10) W/C Santos 7 W/C M. Wilson (9) W/C Santos (7)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 252 TOTAL: 174 TOTAL: 239 TOTAL: 267 TOTAL: 175

      2025 FFB Week 13 Team Totals
Sports Guys

RandyH Dennis Andrew Seth Michael
Trades: 78 Trades: 82 Trades: 65 Trades: 50 Trades: 81

QB Stafford 15 QB Prescott 37 QB J. Allen 27 QB Maye 36 QB Maye 36

QB Brissett 36 QB Stroud 15 QB Brissett 36 QB Mayfield 18 QB Brissett 36

RB Achane 40 RB Achane 40 RB Achane 40 RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Etienne 7 RB Williams, K. 21 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30

RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Monangai 36 RB Henderson, T. 26

FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB Knight, B. 29 FB Fannin, Jr. 17

WR Nacua 17 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6

WR Collins 35 WR Collins 35 WR Waddle 13 WR Egbuka 13 WR Collins 35

WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR Thomas Jr., B. 6 WR McMillan, T. 15 WR Williams, J. 42 WR Williams, J. 42

TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE Henry 19 TE McBride 31

K Aubrey 25 K Dicker 18 K Aubrey (25) K Bates (5) 1 K Myers 40

DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Broncos 6 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Browns 7 DEF Seahawks 64

W/C Gonzalez (13) W/C Santos (7) W/C McPherson 40 W/C Fitzgerald 8 W/C McPherson (40)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 315 TOTAL: 246 TOTAL: 343 TOTAL: 266 TOTAL: 385

Eric SteveB Mr. Eames Luc
Trades: 77 Trades: 47 Trades: 82 Trades: 70 Trades: 0

QB J. Allen 27 QB Stafford 15 QB J. Allen 27 QB L. Jackson 5 QB

QB Goff 33 QB Goff 33 QB Brissett 36 QB Lawrence 29 QB

RB Achane 40 RB Robinson, B. 58 RB Achane 40 RB Robinson, B. 58 RB

RB Henry 30 RB Williams, K. 21 RB Henry 30 RB Etienne 7 RB

RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Tucker,S. (+5) 1 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB

FB Gainwell 5 FB Wilson, E. 2 FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5 FB

WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Jefferson 3 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Chase 31 WR

WR Waddle 13 WR Egbuka 13 WR Diggs 8 WR Robinson, W. 14 WR

WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR Doubs 16 WR Jennings 19 WR Johnston, Q. 15 WR

TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE Gadsden 4 TE

K Aubrey 25 K Santos (+5) 7 K Aubrey 25 K Loop (1) K

DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Packers 7 DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Chargers 25 DEF

W/C Schultz (19) W/C M. Wilson (9) W/C Santos (7) W/C McPherson 40 W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 314 TOTAL: 217 TOTAL: 317 TOTAL: 259 TOTAL: 0

      2025 FFB Week 13 Team Totals
Fantasy FB Fans

TroyA CraigS Kim Major
Trades: 77 Trades: 86 Trades: 0 Trades: 75 Trades: 80

QB Herbert 23 QB Herbert 23 QB QB Mahomes 44 QB L. Jackson 5

QB Brissett 36 QB Stroud 15 QB QB Brissett 36 QB Purdy 22

RB Achane 40 RB Achane 40 RB RB McCaffery 22 RB McCaffery 22

RB Henry 30 RB Henry 30 RB RB Etienne 7 RB Henry 30

RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26 RB RB Henderson, T. 26 RB Henderson, T. 26

FB Gainwell 5 FB Fannin, Jr. 17 # FB FB Gainwell 5 FB Gainwell 5

WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR Smith-Njigba 6 WR WR Rice, R. 38 WR Smith-Njigba 6

WR Waddle 13 WR Collins 35 WR WR Robinson, W. 14 WR Olave 18

WR Franklin (+5) 6 WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR WR Wilson, M. (+5) 9 WR McMillan, T. 15

TE McBride 31 TE McBride 31 TE TE Kelce 17 TE McBride 31

K Aubrey 25 K Aubrey 25 K K Aubrey 25 K Bates (5)

DEF Seahawks 64 DEF Chargers 25 DEF DEF Texans 12 DEF Browns 7

W/C 49ers (21) W/C Gonzalez (13) W/C W/C Fitzgerald (8) W/C Santos 7

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 310 TOTAL: 287 TOTAL: 0 TOTAL: 255 TOTAL: 194


